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MultiMax 5 PCi 

www.maxsvstems.de 

Multicolour printing & cutting! 
The MultiMax 5 PCi is a true all-rounder. It produces signs and 

la beis in small and large quantities at a lower east than ever befare 

and enables multi-colour printing and cutting in just one operation. 

In addition, the prints receive extra protection with MaxGuard and 

are extremely durable. 

Making individual signs for everyone can be so easy! 

MULTICOL OUR CONTOURCUT LARGE FORMAT THRIFTY SOFTWARE 

Item No. Product Description €/pc. 

101528 

106691 

106692 

106945 

801183 

801205 

MultiMax 5 PCi 

Sign Max v10 - Print & Cut 

Sign Max v10 - Print & Cut Pro 

Sign Max v10 - Ultimate 

Labeling system with print & cut function 

Software for the MultiMax 5 PCi 

Software for the MultiMax 5 PCi (Premiumversion) 

Software for all systems 

Maintenance Contract MultiMax 5 PCi 2x a year / term 3 years 

User Training MultiMax 5 PCi 

**Maintenance contracts & user training on request. Not ava ila ble in every country. 

7,120.00 

890.00 

1,320.00 

3,420.00 

On request 

486.00 

■



■ MultiMax 5 PCi 

Printing and cutting 

Extremely resistant signs 
Large format or multiple signs 
in ane benefit - no problem! 

Stand 
Available separately (p. 10) 

HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW 

· Multi-colour printing: Any colour is possible

The ink technology makes it easy to mix any colour.

· Individual contour cut: any shape is possible

Printing and cutting in just ane step.

· Think BIG

Large-format prints or many different signs in ane printing use -

all no problem for the MultiMax 5 PCi.

· Max Guard for extremely resistant signs

The MultiMax 5 PCi mixes the protection with the ink for extreme

resistance.

Dimensions (WxLxH) 

Weight 

Interface 

System requirements 

Resolution 

Print width 

Media width 

Processing 

lncluded items 

Highlights Overview 

4-Colour system ink
With CMYK inks you can

mix every colour! 

Protective Cover 
Available separately {p. 10) 

Specifications 

995 x 585 x 291 mm 

36 kg 

USB 2.0 

Windows 7, 8 or 10 

1440 dpi 

max. 475 mm 

200-235 mm, 287-322 mm, 348-383

mm, 393-429 mm, 439-474 mm,

487-515 mm

contour cut

Blade, Blade Holder, Power Cable,

USB Cable, Manual



■ MultiMax 5 PCi Accessories I Accessories

ACCESSORIES 

Protective Cover 

The fitting protective cover offers you many advantages when 

working with the MultiMax 5 PCi! 

· Optimum protection of vinyl against dust

· Perfect printing quality

· Easy to use and an appealing optic

Stand 

With this practical stand for the MultiMax 5 PCi you turn your table 

appliance into a stable stand. 

· Made of powder-coated steel for a lang service life

· Robust stand

· Appealing look in a simple design

Item No. Product €/pc. 

104236 

104234 

104222 

104214 

Protective cover

Stand 

Waste ink container 

Spare knife 

119.00 

299.00 

79.00 

45.00 



MMs1040

IIAxGUARo 

MAX INK 

CMYK - Cyan, Magenta, Yellow & Black 
The MultiMax 5 PCi prints according to the 4-colour CMYK system 

(cyan, magenta, yellow and black). which allows you to mix any 

colour. Multi-coloured signs are created in just one step. 

MAX Guard: For extremely resistant signs 
With the MAX Guard ink technology in the MultiMax 5 PCi, the 

prints get extra protection without any additional work steps. The 

MultiMax 5 PCi mixes MAX Guard with the ink for high durability. 

Post-treatment, e. g. laminating, is not required. 

104216 

104217 

104218 

104219 

104235 

104222 

Image description: 
A sign printed with the Multi Max 5 PCi and MAX Guard can be easily 

cleaned with solvent without being damaged. 

black 

cyan 

magenta 

yellow 

MAX Guard* ·,ø
lnk Waste Container 

*Previous conversion of the system necessary.

MultiMax 5 PCi ■ 

220 ml 78.00 

220 ml 78.00 

220 ml 78.00 

220 ml 78.00 

220 ml 189.00 

1 Piece 79.00 



■ MultiMax 5 PCi 

PRINTING FOILS 

Printing Foils I Consumables

Foil 100 µ 
Extremely strong tape, shiny and suitable for permanent indoor 
and outdoor use. Cadmium-free, very light workmanship, excellent 
resistance to UV light, chemicals and moisture. 
The perfect material for highest print quality! 

Item No. Description Width x Length €/pc. 

104240 

104269 

109780 

109781 

Strong adhesive 

Strong adhesive 

EXTRA strong adhesive 

EXTRA strong adhesive 

Choose the colour for your foil 75 µ: 

Foil 75 µ 

51 cm x 10 m 

51 cm x 25 m 

51 cm x 10 m 

51 cm x 25 m 

159.00 

239.00 

179.00 

276.00 

For creating permanent markings indoors and outdoors. The vinyl
tape is cadmium-free and is characterized by excellent workmans
hip, extreme adhesive strength, excellent resistance to UV light, 
chemicals and moisture. 

Item No. Width x Length €/pc. 

MM510 

MM525 

51 cm x 10 m 

51 cm x 25 m 

124.00 

219.00 

Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: MM510-M10 = 51 cm x 10 m foil in white 

M10 M13 ••••• li li 
::V :-; 

■ ;M50 

white yellow black sky blue safety green orange safety red silver violet traffic grey safety blue transparent signal brown 

Colour illustrations may differ from the original. 



Consumables I llluminationg Foil, Reflective Foil, MultitexMax (printable textile film) 

BEST VISIBILITY - EVEN IN THE DARK! 

llluminating Foil 
The illuminating foil complies with DIN 67510 and is ideal for com

panies, public institutions, as well as fairs. 

Item No. Description Width x Length €/pc. 

104256 llluminating 50 cm x 10 m 

Reflective Foil 
Our reflective film improves the visibility of warning signs in the 

dark. 

Choose the desired colour for your reflective foil 

Please add the desired colour no. behind the order-no. Example: 

MM510-M10 = 51 cm x 10 m foil in white 

010 020 •••• 
white yellow red orange blue green 

699.00 

Item No. Description Width x Length €/pc. 

MM510 

MM525 

Reflective 

Reflective 

Colour illustrations may differ from the original. 

51 cm x 10 m 

51 cm x 25 m 

239.00 

585.00 

MultiMax 5 PCi 

NEW: MULTITEXMAX- PRINTABLE TEXTILE FILMS 

MultitexMax 
Film for hot transfer 

MultitexMax is a universal film specially developed for use on vari

ous textiles. With this high-quality and durable film, any design can 

be easily and quickly printed on any type of textile. 

· Developed for application on all types of textiles

cotton, polyester, acrylic, nylon

· Application in low temperature mode

120°c only 20 seconds.

· Quick application mode:

Only 5 seconds contact with heating plates.,

· OEKO-TEX product class 1

Item No. Description Width x Length €/pc. 

113223 Printa ble film for hot transfer on textiles 50 cm x 20 m 

Hint: TranstexMax, the transfer film for textile film, is available separately. 

235.00 

■



TA Elektronikk AS 

Haveveien 48 

4306 Sandnes 

LABELING SYSTEMS 

SIGNS & LABELS 

Phone: 99 28 58 18 

post@taelektronikk.no 

www.taelektronikk.no TA/iLEKTRONIK< 




