TA ELEKTRONIK

PRICE LIST 2023 MultiMax 5PCi







ANY SHAPE. ANY FORM.
Completely individual signs
- in one print.

CONTOUR CUTPrinting and cutting
- in one step.

LARGE FORMAT

Print multicoloured signs
- in large and small editions.

MultiMax 5 PCi



Multicolour printing & cutting!

The MultiMax 5 PCi is a true all-rounder. It produces signs and labels in small and large quantities at a lower cost than ever before and enables multi-colour printing and cutting in just one operation. In addition, the prints receive extra protection with MaxGuard and are extremely durable.

Making individual signs for everyone can be so easy!











Modified Print Samples

As returning inside to be a proper of the print of the prin

Item No.	Product	Description	€/pc.
101528	MultiMax 5 PCi	Labeling system with print & cut function	7,120.00
106691	SignMax v10 - Print & Cut	Software for the MultiMax 5 PCi	890.00
106692	SignMax v10 - Print & Cut Pro	Software for the MultiMax 5 PCi (Premiumversion)	1,320.00
106945	SignMax v10 - Ultimate	Software for all systems	3,420.00
801183	Maintenance Contract MultiMax 5 PCi	2x a year / term 3 years	On request
801205	User Training MultiMax 5 PCi		486.00

^{**}Maintenance contracts & user training on request. Not available in every country.



- · Multi-colour printing: Any colour is possible
 The ink technology makes it easy to mix any colour.
- · Individual contour cut: any shape is possible Printing and cutting in just one step.
- Think BIG
 Large-format prints or many different signs in one printing use –
 all no problem for the MultiMax 5 PCi.
- Max Guard for extremely resistant signs
 The MultiMax 5 PCi mixes the protection with the ink for extreme resistance.

	Specifications
Dimensions (WxLxH)	995 × 585 × 291 mm
Weight	36 kg
Interface	USB 2.0
System requirements	Windows 7, 8 or 10
Resolution	1440 dpi
Print width	max. 475 mm
Media width	200-235 mm, 287-322 mm, 348-383 mm, 393-429 mm, 439-474 mm, 487-515 mm
Processing	contour cut
Included items	Blade, Blade Holder, Power Cable, USB Cable, Manual

ACCESSORIES



Protective Cover

The fitting protective cover offers you many advantages when working with the MultiMax 5 PCi!

- \cdot Optimum protection of vinyl against dust
- · Perfect printing quality
- · Easy to use and an appealing optic



Stand

With this practical stand for the MultiMax 5 PCi you turn your table appliance into a stable stand.

- · Made of powder-coated steel for a long service life
- · Robust stand
- \cdot Appealing look in a simple design

Item No.	Product	€/pc.
104236	Protective cover	119.00
104234	Stand	299.00
104222	Waste ink container	79.00
104214	Spare knife	45.00



MAX INK

CMYK - Cyan, Magenta, Yellow & Black

The MultiMax 5 PCi prints according to the 4-colour CMYK system (cyan, magenta, yellow and black), which allows you to mix any colour. Multi-coloured signs are created in just one step.



MAX Guard: For extremely resistant signs

With the MAX Guard ink technology in the MultiMax 5 PCi, the prints get extra protection without any additional work steps. The MultiMax 5 PCi mixes MAX Guard with the ink for high durability. Post-treatment, e. g. laminating, is not required.





Image description:
A sign printed with the MultiMax 5 PCi and MAX Guard can be easily cleaned with solvent without being damaged.

Item No.	Colour	Content	€/pc.
104216	black	220 ml	78.00
104217	cyan	220 ml	78.00
104218	magenta	220 ml	78.00
104219	yellow	220 ml	78.00
104235	MAX Guard*	220 ml	189.00
104222	Ink Waste Container	1 Piece	79.00

^{*}Previous conversion of the system necessary.



PRINTING FOILS





Foil 100 µ

Extremely strong tape, shiny and suitable for permanent indoor and outdoor use. Cadmium-free, very light workmanship, excellent resistance to UV light, chemicals and moisture.

The perfect material for highest print quality!

Item No.	Description	Width x Length	€/pc.
104240	Strong adhesive	51 cm x 10 m	159.00
104269	Strong adhesive	51 cm x 25 m	239.00
109780	EXTRA strong adhesive	51 cm x 10 m	179.00
109781	EXTRA strong adhesive	51 cm x 25 m	276.00



Foil 75 µ

For creating permanent markings indoors and outdoors. The vinyltape is cadmium-free and is characterized by excellent workmanship, extreme adhesive strength, excellent resistance to UV light, chemicals and moisture.

Item No.	Width x Length	€/pc.
MM510	51 cm x 10 m	124.00
MM525	51 cm x 25 m	219.00

Choose the colour for your foil 75 μ :

Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: MM510-M10 = 51 cm x 10 m foil in white



























BEST VISIBILITY - EVEN IN THE DARK!

Illuminating Foil

The illuminating foil complies with DIN 67510 and is ideal for companies, public institutions, as well as fairs.



Item No.	Description	Width x Length	€/pc.
104256	Illuminating	50 cm x 10 m	699.00

Reflective Foil

Our reflective film improves the visibility of warning signs in the dark.

Choose the desired colour for your reflective foil

Please add the desired colour no. behind the order-no. Example: MM510-M10 = 51 cm x 10 m foil in white















NEW!



Item No.	Description	Width x Length	€/pc.
MM510	Reflective	51 cm x 10 m	239.00
MM525	Reflective	51 cm x 25 m	585.00

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

NEW: MULTITEXMAX - PRINTABLE TEXTILE FILMS

MultitexMax

Film for hot transfer

MultitexMax is a universal film specially developed for use on various textiles. With this high-quality and durable film, any design can be easily and quickly printed on any type of textile.

- · Developed for application on all types of textiles cotton, polyester, acrylic, nylon
- · Application in low temperature mode 120°C only 20 seconds.
- · Quick application mode: Only 5 seconds contact with heating plates.
- · OEKO-TEX product class 1





Item No. Description		Width x Length €/pc.	
113223	Printable film for hot transfer on textiles	50 cm x 20 m	235.00



LABELING SYSTEMS SIGNS & LABELS



Phone: 99 28 58 18 post@taelektronikk.no www.taelektronikk.no

